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D R I V I N G  R A N G E

NP

HOT DRINKS
AMERICANO  |   CAPPUCINO  |   LATTE  |   MOCHA  |  

FLAT WHITE  |   TEA  |   HOT CHOCOLATE   -   ALL 4 .00

BIG GAME
PLATTERS

PERFECT
FOR
GROUPS !

24X CHICKEN WINGS
CHOOSE UP TO 4 STYLES

3X LOADED TOTS
CHOOSE STYLES

2X 10"  PIZZAS
CHOOSE ANY

SEASONED FRIES ,  SWEET POTATO

FRIES ,  ONION RINGS ,  RANCH SLAW &
4 DIPS

THE PIN STADIUM £11000

FEEDS 4-6

WING NATION £80 00

FEEDS 4-6

48X CHICKEN WINGS
CHOOSE UP TO 4 STYLES

2X SEASONED FRIES ,  2X SWEET POTATO
FRIES ,  ONION RINGS ,  RANCH SLAW ,  GARLIC
MAYO &  BBQ DIP

MATCH DAY FEAST £150 00

FEEDS 6+

18X CHICKEN WINGS
CHOOSE UP TO 2 STYLES

2X LOADED TOTS
CHOOSE STYLES

2X 10"  PIZZAS
CHOOSE ANY

4X BURGERS
CHOOSE ANY

SEASONED FRIES ,  SWEET POTATO FRIES ,
ONION RINGS &  6 DIPS

T H E

E A T   G O L F   D R I N K   B O W L

FOR ADVICE ON FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES, PLEASE SPEAK TO A
MEMBER OF OUR TEAM WHO WILL BE ABLE TO ASSIST YOU. AS WE USE MANY
INGREDIENTS AND SHARED EQUIPMENT, WE ARE UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THAT
OUR FOOD IS FULLY ALLERGEN FREE DUE TO THE RISK OF CROSS-CONTACT.

ESPRESSO   -  £3 .50

PLEASE ORDER YOUR FOOD & DRINK AT THE BAR OR WITH A SERVER
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FRANKS HOT SAUCE VG

DEVILS HEAT CHILLI SAUCE VG

BBQ SAUCE VG

CHEESE SAUCE V

RANCH DRESSING V

HOT HONEY V

MAC N CHEESE V

ADD SOYA BACON BITS &  EXTRA CHEESE  V

SWEET POTATO FRIES V

SEASONED FRIES  V

PLAIN FRIES VG

HOUSE SALAD  VG

ONION RINGS  V

RANCH SLAW V
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13 50

11 50

CHILLI SMOKED BEEF BRISKET

PICO DE GALLO, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, FRESH CHILLI &
SPRING ONIONS 

BBQ PULLED PORK BUTT

BBQ PULLED PORK BUTT, CHEESE SAUCE, B&B PICKELS,
PICKLED RED ONION, CRISPY ONIONS, BBQ SAUCE

10 50GARLIC &  PARMESAN V

TOPPED WITH SOYA BACON BITS
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7 00

+2 50

5 50

5 00

6 00

5 00

BURGERS &  DOGS

PIZZA

1400MARGHERITA V

SAN MARZANO TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA,
FRESH BASIL FINISHED WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

14 50PEPPERONI

SAN MARZANO TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA
& SMOKY PEPPERONI

15 50SPICY MEAT FEAST

SAN MARZANO TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA,
ROAST CHICKEN, BEEF, HAM , SMOKY PEPPERONI & FRESH
CHILLIES FOR A FIERY KICK

STONE-BAKED 10"
SOURDOUGH PIZZAS

ALL SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH SEASONED FRIES

LOADED TOTS

11 50SALT &  PEPPER CHICKEN -  FAN FAVE

CRISPY CHICKEN, GOCHUJANG MAYO, SPRING ONIONS, FRESH
CHILLI & SESAME  SEEDS

CHICKEN GOUJONS &  FRIES

CHEESE &  TOMATO PIZZA V

MAC N CHEESE V

BEEF BURGER &  FRIESK
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LOADED DORITOS

CHOOSE YOUR DORITOS :  LIGHTLY SALTED ,  
CHILLI HEAT WAVE OR TANGY CHEESE

WITH CHEESE SAUCE ,  PICO DE GALLO ,  SOUR CREAM ,
GUACAMOLE &  PICKLED FRESH JALAPENOS

ADD CHILLI  BEEF BRISKET

ADD BBQ PULLED PORK BUTT

ADD SALT &  PEPPER CHICKEN

12 50

5.00

4.00

16 50

16 50

16 00

16 50CLASSIC BACON &  CHEESE
2 BEEF PATTIES, HOUSE SMOKED STREAKY BACON, MELTED
CHEESE, RED ONION, B&B PICKLE, LETTUCE & BURGER SAUCE

SMOKEY BBQ PULLED PORK -  STRIKE

1 BEEF PATTY, SMOKED PULLED PORK BUTT, GOUDA CHEESE,
ONION RINGS, B&B PICKLES, LETTUCE & BBQ

MEXICAN

2 BEEF PATTIES, CHILLI CHEESE, FRESH PICKLED JALAPENOS,
LETTUCE, PICKLED RED ONION, CHIPOTLE MAYO &
GUACAMOLE

KOREAN BBQ CRISPY CHICKEN

FRIED CHICKEN TOSSED IN KOREAN BBQ SAUCE, KIMCHI,
GOCHUJANG MAYO & SESAME SEEDS

13 50

16 50

PIN VEGGIE BURGER V

MANGO CHUTNEY, LETTUCE, TOMATO & FRIED ONIONS
VG ON REQUEST

FOOTLONG DOG -  GAME CHANGER

30CM FRANKFURTER, SAUERKRAUT, B&B PICKLES,  MUSTARD,
KETCHUP & CRISPY ONIONS

13 50VEGAN DOG VG

VEGAN FRANKFURTER, SAUERKRAUT, B&B PICKLES, MUSTARD,
KETCHUP & CRISPY ONIONS SERVED WITH PLAIN FRIES

KOREAN BBQ
SWEET, SMOKY, SAVOURY WITH A HINT OF SPICE

GARLIC &  PARMESAN 
RICH, BUTTERY GARLIC, LOADED WITH PARMESAN

DEVILS HEAT
FIERY HOUSE BLEND FOR THOSE WHO LIKE IT HOT!

FRANKS HOT BUFFALO
TANGY, SPICY, CLASSIC BUFFALO FLAVOUR

CHOOSE YOUR STYLE:

CHICKEN TENDERS 9 005 PIECES

16 0010 PIECES

WINGS &  TENDERS

CHICKEN WINGS 9 506 PIECES
16 5012 PIECES

CLASSIC V

5 50
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VALDEMOREDA TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN 

FIRST FLEET SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA 

SANTA ALEGRA MERLOT, CHILE 

PORTENO MALBEC, ARGENTINA 

£30.00

£32.00

£35.00

£40.00

£11.00

£11.50

£12.00

£14.00

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£10.50

BOTTLE 250ML 175ML

CA’DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO 

CA’DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO ROSE 

TAITTINGER BRUT NV 

TAITTINGER BRUT NV ROSE 

£34.95

£36.95

£80.00

£95.00

£8.50

BOTTLE 175ML

FIRST FLEET UNOAKED CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA 

DOLOMITI PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY  

FEATHERDROP SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

ARCANO SAUV BLANC, CHILE 

£30.00

£32.00

£40.00

£35.00

£11.00

£11.50

£14.00

£8.00

£8.50

£10.00

BOTTLE 250ML 175ML

DOLOMITI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY

BERINGER ZINFANDEL ROSE, CALIFORNIA 

WHISPERING ANGEL COTE DU PROVENCE, FRANCE

£30.00

£32.00

£56.00

£11.00

£11.50

£8.00

£8.50

BOTTLE 250ML 175ML

VIP PACKAGES

FROM £49 PER PERSON

USE OF OUR PRIVATE VIP BAY, CLUB HIRE,

UNLIMITED BALLS, THE PIN STADIUM FOOD PLATTER,

FREE FLOWING HEINEKEN, PROSECCO, BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

THE HOLE IN  ONE
VIP BAY HIRE

MINIMUM 2 GUESTS. MAXIMUM 18 GUESTS.

£49 PER PERSON

2 GAMES OF BOWLING OR 2 HOURS OF GOLF &

THE PIN STADIUM FOOD PLATTER TO SHARE

THE MATCHPLAY
PERFECT FOR GROUPS

MINIMUM OF 4 GUESTS

TO ENQUIRE EMAIL
thepin@ramsidehallhotel.co.uk

T&CS AVAILABLE ON ENQUIRY
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PLEASE ORDER YOUR FOOD & DRINK AT THE BAR OR WITH A SERVER



B
O

T
T

L
E

S
 +

 C
A

N
S

N
O

 +
 L

O
W

 
D

R
A

U
G

H
T

O
V

E
R

 I
C

E

THE AZALEA

SMIRNOFF RED, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LEMON JUICE, GRENADINE

CATHEDRAL COLLINS

GORDONS GIN, BLACKBERRY SYRUP, LEMON, SODA 

MOJITO

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, LIME, MINT, SUGAR, SODA 

TOMMY ’S MARGARITA

EL JIMADOR BLANCO, LIME, AGAVE  

OLD FASHIONED

WOODFORD RESERVE, BITTERS, SUGAR 
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CLASSIC MARGARITA

EL JIMADOR BLANCO, TRIPLE SEC, LIME, SUGAR 

ESPRESSO MARTINI

SMIRNOFF RED, KAHLUA, VANILLA SYRUP, COLD BREW 

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

SMIRNOFF RED, PASSIONFRUIT LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE, LIME, VANILLA SYRUP

COSMOPOLITAN

SMIRNOFF RED, TRIPLE SEC, LIME, CRANBERRY, SUGAR

FRENCH MARTINI 

SMIRNOFF RED, CHAMBORD, LEMON, PINEAPPLE, MONIN GOMME

HAWKSTONE LAGER 4.8% 

BREWDOG HAZY JANE 5%

GUINNESS 4.1%

CRUZCAMPO 4.4% 

HEINEKEN 5% 

HEINEKEN 0% 

FOSTERS 3.7% 

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 4% 

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 4%

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY 4%  

INCH’S 4.5% 

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3% 

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.70

£6.80

£5.50

£5.90

£6.80

£6.80

£6.80

£5.90

£7.50

HAWKSTONE CIDER 500ML

HAWKSTONE HEDGEROW 500ML

HAWKSTONE IPA 330ML 

SOL 330ML

BIRRA MORETTI 330ML

PERONI 330ML

MODELO 355ML

BROWN ALE 500ML

HOOCH 440ML

£7.00

 £7.50

 £6.00

 £4.50

 £5.00

 £4.50

£6.00

£5.50

 £4.50

PUNK AF 0.5% 330ML

OLD MOUT 0% 500ML

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% 330ML

PERONI 0% 330ML

INCH'S 0% 500ML

GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT 0% PINT

£5.50

 £5.00

 £5.50

 £5.50

 £5.50

£5.50
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APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA

HUGO SPRITZ

ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, PROSECCO, MINT, SODA 

CHAMBORD SPRITZ

CHAMBORD, WHITE WINE, SODA 

C O C K T A I L S
2  F O R  £ 1 8  O R  £ 1 0  E A C H

NO-JITO

APPLE, LIME, MINT, SODA 

VIRGIN MARY

BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE

CRODINO BLONDO

ITALIAN BITTER ORANGE SPRITZ
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FROZEN MARGARITA

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

PINA COLADA

MIAMI VICE

50/50 STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI & PINA COLADA
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DRAUGHT

PEPSI MAX  |  DIET PEPSI  |  WHITES LEMONADE

BRITVIC 

INDIAN TONIC  |  SLIMLINE TONIC

LONDON ESSENSE

GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY TONIC  |  GINGER BEER

GINGER ALE  |  BLOOD ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER

INDIAN TONIC

RED BULL 

RED BULL  |  RED BULL SUGAR FREE

RED BULL TROPICAL 

LARGE

£4.00

REGULAR

£3.00

£2.00

£2.50

£3.50

PLEASE ORDER YOUR FOOD & DRINK AT THE BAR OR WITH A SERVER


