

BIG GAME PLATTERS

PERFECT FOR GROUPS!

1 THE PIN STADIUM £110⁰⁰

FEEDS 4-6

24X CHICKEN WINGS

CHOOSE UP TO 4 STYLES

3X LOADED TOTS

CHOOSE STYLES

2X 10" PIZZAS

CHOOSE ANY

SEASONED FRIES, SWEET POTATO FRIES, ONION RINGS, RANCH SLAW & 4 DIPS

2 WING NATION £80⁰⁰

FEEDS 4-6

48X CHICKEN WINGS

CHOOSE UP TO 4 STYLES

2X SEASONED FRIES, 2X SWEET POTATO FRIES, ONION RINGS, RANCH SLAW, GARLIC MAYO & BBQ DIP

3 MATCH DAY FEAST £150⁰⁰

FEEDS 6+

18X CHICKEN WINGS

CHOOSE UP TO 2 STYLES

2X LOADED TOTS

CHOOSE STYLES

2X 10" PIZZAS

CHOOSE ANY

4X BURGERS

CHOOSE ANY

SEASONED FRIES, SWEET POTATO FRIES, ONION RINGS & 6 DIPS

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO | CAPPUCINO | LATTE | MOCHA |
FLAT WHITE | TEA | HOT CHOCOLATE - ALL 4.00
ESPRESSO - £3.50

FOR ADVICE ON FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES, PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM WHO WILL BE ABLE TO ASSIST YOU. AS WE USE MANY INGREDIENTS AND SHARED EQUIPMENT, WE ARE UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THAT OUR FOOD IS FULLY ALLERGEN FREE DUE TO THE RISK OF CROSS-CONTACT.

THE PIN

EAT GOLF DRINK BOWL

CHANGE HOW
YOU PLAY

BOWLING DARTS
SNOOKER SHUFFLE



TOP TRACER
DRIVING RANGE



PLEASE ORDER YOUR FOOD & DRINK AT THE BAR OR WITH A SERVER

BURGERS & DOGS

ALL SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH SEASONED FRIES

CLASSIC BACON & CHEESE 16 50

2 BEEF PATTIES, HOUSE SMOKED STREAKY BACON, MELTED CHEESE, RED ONION, B&B PICKLE, LETTUCE & BURGER SAUCE

SMOKEY BBQ PULLED PORK - *STRIKE* 16 50

1 BEEF PATTY, SMOKED PULLED PORK BUTT, GOUDA CHEESE, ONION RINGS, B&B PICKLES, LETTUCE & BBQ

MEXICAN 16 50

2 BEEF PATTIES, CHILLI CHEESE, FRESH PICKLED JALAPENOS, LETTUCE, PICKLED RED ONION, CHIPOTLE MAYO & GUACAMOLE

KOREAN BBQ CRISPY CHICKEN 16 00

FRIED CHICKEN TOSSED IN KOREAN BBQ SAUCE, KIMCHI, GOCHUJANG MAYO & SESAME SEEDS

PIN VEGGIE BURGER *V* 13 50

MANGO CHUTNEY, LETTUCE, TOMATO & FRIED ONIONS
VG ON REQUEST

FOOTLONG DOG - *GAME CHANGER* 16 50

30CM FRANKFURTER, SAUERKRAUT, B&B PICKLES, MUSTARD, KETCHUP & CRISPY ONIONS

VEGAN DOG *VG* 13 50

VEGAN FRANKFURTER, SAUERKRAUT, B&B PICKLES, MUSTARD, KETCHUP & CRISPY ONIONS SERVED WITH PLAIN FRIES

PIZZA

STONE-BAKED 10" SOURDOUGH PIZZAS

MARGHERITA *V* 14 00

SAN MARZANO TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA, FRESH BASIL FINISHED WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

PEPPERONI 14 50

SAN MARZANO TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA & SMOKY PEPPERONI

SPICY MEAT FEAST 15 50

SAN MARZANO TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA, ROAST CHICKEN, BEEF, HAM, SMOKY PEPPERONI & FRESH CHILLIES FOR A FIERY KICK

WINGS & TENDERS

CHICKEN WINGS 6 PIECES 9 50

12 PIECES 16 50

CHICKEN TENDERS 5 PIECES 9 00

10 PIECES 16 00

CHOOSE YOUR STYLE:

 **GARLIC & PARMESAN**
RICH, BUTTERY GARLIC, LOADED WITH PARMESAN

 **KOREAN BBQ**
SWEET, SMOKY, SAVOURY WITH A HINT OF SPICE

 **FRANKS HOT BUFFALO**
TANGY, SPICY, CLASSIC BUFFALO FLAVOUR

 **DEVILS HEAT**
FIERY HOUSE BLEND FOR THOSE WHO LIKE IT *HOT!*

LOADED DORITOS



CLASSIC *V* 12 50

CHOOSE YOUR DORITOS: LIGHTLY SALTED, CHILLI HEAT WAVE OR TANGY CHEESE

WITH CHEESE SAUCE, PICO DE GALLO, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE & PICKLED FRESH JALAPENOS

ADD CHILLI BEEF BRISKET	+ 5.00
ADD BBQ PULLED PORK BUTT	+ 4.00
ADD SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN	+ 4.00

LOADED TOTS

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN - *FAN FAVE* 11 50

CRISPY CHICKEN, GOCHUJANG MAYO, SPRING ONIONS, FRESH CHILLI & SESAME SEEDS

CHILLI SMOKED BEEF BRISKET 13 50

PICO DE GALLO, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, FRESH CHILLI & SPRING ONIONS

BBQ PULLED PORK BUTT 11 50

BBQ PULLED PORK BUTT, CHEESE SAUCE, B&B PICKLES, PICKLED RED ONION, CRISPY ONIONS, BBQ SAUCE

GARLIC & PARMESAN *V* 10 50

TOPPED WITH SOYA BACON BITS

SIDES

MAC N CHEESE *V* 6 50

ADD SOYA BACON BITS & EXTRA CHEESE *V* +2 50

SWEET POTATO FRIES *V* 7 00

SEASONED FRIES *V* 5 50

PLAIN FRIES *VG* 5 50

HOUSE SALAD *VG* 5 00

ONION RINGS *V* 6 00

RANCH SLAW *V* 5 00

DIP POTS

GARLIC MAYO *V*
FRANKS HOT SAUCE *VG*
DEVILS HEAT CHILLI SAUCE *VG*
BBQ SAUCE *VG*
CHEESE SAUCE *V*
RANCH DRESSING *V*
HOT HONEY *V*

ALL 3 00

KIDS

CHICKEN GOUJONS & FRIES
CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA *V*
MAC N CHEESE *V*
BEEF BURGER & FRIES



ALL 8 50

FUEL YOUR GAME
WITH FOOD AT THE PIN

V VEGETARIAN *VG* VEGAN

WINE

		BOTTLE	250ML	175ML
RED	VALDEMOREDA TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN	£30.00	£11.00	£8.00
	FIRST FLEET SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA	£32.00	£11.50	£8.50
	SANTA ALEGRA MERLOT, CHILE	£35.00	£12.00	£9.00
	PORTENO MALBEC, ARGENTINA	£40.00	£14.00	£10.50
WHITE	FIRST FLEET UNOAKED CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA	£30.00	£11.00	£8.00
	DOLOMITI PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	£32.00	£11.50	£8.50
	FEATHERDROP SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	£40.00	£14.00	£10.00
	ARCANO SAUV BLANC, CHILE	£35.00		
ROSE	DOLOMITI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY	£30.00	£11.00	£8.00
	BERINGER ZINFANDEL ROSE, CALIFORNIA	£32.00	£11.50	£8.50
	WHISPERING ANGEL COTE DU PROVENCE, FRANCE	£56.00		
SPARKLING	CA'DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO	£34.95	£8.50	
	CA'DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO ROSE	£36.95		
	TAITTINGER BRUT NV	£80.00		
	TAITTINGER BRUT NV ROSE	£95.00		



THE
PIN

EAT GOLF DRINK BOWL

VIP PACKAGES

THE HOLE IN ONE
VIP BAY HIRE

FROM £49 PER PERSON

USE OF OUR PRIVATE VIP BAY, CLUB HIRE,
UNLIMITED BALLS, THE PIN STADIUM FOOD PLATTER,
FREE FLOWING HEINEKEN, PROSECCO, BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

MINIMUM 2 GUESTS. MAXIMUM 18 GUESTS.

THE MATCHPLAY
PERFECT FOR GROUPS

£49 PER PERSON

2 GAMES OF BOWLING OR 2 HOURS OF GOLF &
THE PIN STADIUM FOOD PLATTER TO SHARE

MINIMUM OF 4 GUESTS

TO ENQUIRE EMAIL
thepin@ramsidehallhotel.co.uk

T&CS AVAILABLE ON ENQUIRY

CHANGE HOW
YOU PLAY

BOWLING DARTS
SNOOKER SHUFFLE



TOP TRACER
DRIVING RANGE



COCKTAILS

2 FOR £18 OR £10 EACH

SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA

HUGO SPRITZ

ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, PROSECCO, MINT, SODA

CHAMBORD SPRITZ

CHAMBORD, WHITE WINE, SODA



FROZEN
£9 EACH
2 FOR £17

FROZEN MARGARITA

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

PINA COLADA

MIAMI VICE

50/50 STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI & PINA COLADA

OVER ICE

THE AZALEA

SMIRNOFF RED, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LEMON JUICE, GRENADINE

CATHEDRAL COLLINS

GORDONS GIN, BLACKBERRY SYRUP, LEMON, SODA

MOJITO

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, LIME, MINT, SUGAR, SODA

TOMMY'S MARGARITA

EL JIMADOR BLANCO, LIME, AGAVE

OLD FASHIONED

WOODFORD RESERVE, BITTERS, SUGAR



STRAIGHT UP

CLASSIC MARGARITA

EL JIMADOR BLANCO, TRIPLE SEC, LIME, SUGAR

ESPRESSO MARTINI

SMIRNOFF RED, KAHLUA, VANILLA SYRUP, COLD BREW

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

SMIRNOFF RED, PASSIONFRUIT LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE, LIME, VANILLA SYRUP

COSMOPOLITAN

SMIRNOFF RED, TRIPLE SEC, LIME, CRANBERRY, SUGAR

FRENCH MARTINI

SMIRNOFF RED, CHAMBORD, LEMON, PINEAPPLE, MONIN GOMME



NO ALC
£6 EACH

VIRGIN MARY

BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE

CRODINO BLONDO

ITALIAN BITTER ORANGE SPRITZ

NO-JITO

APPLE, LIME, MINT, SODA



BEER + CIDER

DRAUGHT

HAWKSTONE LAGER 4.8%	£7.00
BREWDOG HAZY JANE 5%	£7.00
GUINNESS 4.1%	£7.00
CRUZCAMPO 4.4%	£6.70
HEINEKEN 5%	£6.80
HEINEKEN 0%	£5.50
FOSTERS 3.7%	£5.90
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 4%	£6.80
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 4%	£6.80
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY 4%	£6.80
INCH'S 4.5%	£5.90
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3%	£7.50

BOTTLES + CANS

HAWKSTONE CIDER 500ML	£7.00
HAWKSTONE HEDGEROW 500ML	£7.50
HAWKSTONE IPA 330ML	£6.00
SOL 330ML	£4.50
BIRRA MORETTI 330ML	£5.00
PERONI 330ML	£4.50
MODELO 355ML	£6.00
BROWN ALE 500ML	£5.50
HOOCH 440ML	£4.50

NO + LOW

PUNK AF 0.5% 330ML	£5.50
OLD MOUT 0% 500ML	£5.00
LUCKY SAINT 0.5% 330ML	£5.50
PERONI 0% 330ML	£5.50
INCH'S 0% 500ML	£5.50
GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT 0% PINT	£5.50

SOFT

DRAUGHT	REGULAR	LARGE
PEPSI MAX DIET PEPSI WHITES LEMONADE	£3.00	£4.00
BRITVIC	£2.00	
INDIAN TONIC SLIMLINE TONIC		
LONDON ESSENCE	£2.50	
GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY TONIC GINGER BEER		
GINGER ALE BLOOD ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER		
INDIAN TONIC		
RED BULL	£3.50	
RED BULL RED BULL SUGAR FREE		
RED BULL TROPICAL		

PLEASE ORDER YOUR FOOD & DRINK AT THE BAR OR WITH A SERVER